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SHIWANI -
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Roll/Enrollment
Number

211171103002 -
KOMAL - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015010

211171103003 -
TAPASVI - COLL.
ROLLNO:

1211191015023

211171103004 -
PRIYANKA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015009

211171103005 -
KUSUM LATA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015014

211171103006 -
URMILA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015022

211171103007 -
NEERU - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015007

211171103008 -
KAJAL - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015021

2111711030009 -
POOJA YADAV -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015012

211171103010 -
KAVITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015006

211171103011 -
KHUSHI - COLL.
ROLLNO:

1211191015020
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Roll/Enrollment
Number

211171103012 -
KASHISH
SHARMA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015003

211171103013 -
KUSUM - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015019

211171103014 -
NACHITA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015005

211171103015 -
NEHA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015008

211171103016 -
SUMAN - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015018

211171103017 -
MUSKAN -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015017

211171103018 -
NIKITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015004

211171103019 -
SUPRIYA - COLL.
ROLLNO:

1211191015015

211171103020 -
TANNU - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015001

211171103021 -
ROHINI
SHARMA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1211191015002

Marks
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09

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

08

Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Roll/Enrollment Marks Absent Other Max
Number Obtained Remarks Marks

211171103022 -
09 (] Absent
POOJA - COLL.
ROLLNOC:
1211191013016

- v 10

211171103023 -
09 () Absent
SUJATA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1211191015024

211171103024 -
05 (] Absent
NIKITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
121191015025
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